FIRST NAME

MIKE

CRAIG

BRANDON

KIM

BOB

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023
AUGUST 18, 2023

TRUCK PULL
Results for

006) 6,500 Ib. Super Street Big Block.xlsm

LAST NAME CITY
BARR PORT MATILDA
SHANER HUGHESVILLE
STRUBLE SNOW SHOE
FREED BEAVER SPRINGS
MILLER PETERSBURG

YEAR

1987

1977

1997

1998

1980

MAKE

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

MODEL

F-250

F-350

RAM

VEHICLE NAME

SLED WRECKER

UNLIMITED PLEASURE

MUTINY

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

FEET

310.67

307.11

286.39

280.96

271.89

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

3

Payout

$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00

$40.00
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